
BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH DATES
The Original Ten Degrees Bottomless Brunch

90 minutes bottomless drinks (Prosecco, vodka or gin with mixers, draught lager, cider or soft drinks) 
Stunning 3 course meal  |  Live entertainment  |  DJ & dancing  |  £45 per person 

Available Dates:
Saturday 17th February, 12-4pm 
Saturday 16th March, 12-4pm 
Saturday 13th April, 12-4pm
Saturday 18th May, 12-4pm
Saturday 15th June, 12-4pm
Saturday 13th July, 12-4pm

Saturday 10th August, 12-4pm
Saturday 14th September, 12-4pm

Saturday 26th October, 12-4pm
Saturday 16th November, 12-4pm

Thursday 21st November, 12-4pm (Beaujolais Day)
Saturday 14th December, 12-4pm

The Bonkers Bingo Bottomless Brunch
90 minutes bottomless drinks (Prosecco, vodka or gin with mixers, draught lager, cider or soft drinks)

Stunning 3 course meal  |  DJ & dancing, bingo tickets, costumes, games & prizes!
An afternoon/evening full of fun, laughter & so much more!  |  £45 per person 

Available Dates:
Saturday 27th January, 12-4pm
Saturday 2nd March, 12-4pm

Friday 29th March, 12-4pm (Good Friday)
Saturday 27th April, 12-4pm

Sunday 5th May, 6-10pm (Bank holiday next day)
Sunday 26th May, 6-10pm (Bank holiday next day)

Saturday 29th June, 12-4pm
Saturday 27th July, 12-4pm

Sunday 25th August, 6-10pm (Bank holiday next day)
Saturday 28th September, 12-4pm

Saturday 12th October, 12-4pm
Saturday 30th November, 12-4pm
Saturday 7th December, 12-4pm
Saturday 21st December, 12-4pm

Book now at www.ten-degrees.co.uk (£10pp deposit required, balance paid on the day)

http://www.ten-degrees.co.uk/
http://www.ten-degrees.co.uk/

